

ALABAMA ARTS ALLIANCE

Mission: to increase public awareness of and engagement in the arts through education and advocacy



Programs and initiatives are made possible through a partnership with the Alabama State Council on the Arts, the National Endowment for the Arts, and the Alabama State Department of Education, The Alliance is a member of Americans for the Arts and the State Arts Action Network.

ADVOCACY

- The Alliance is committed to supporting equitable access to arts experiences and arts learning in Alabama.
 - Alabama Arts Summit
 - Alabama Arts Hill Day (TBA)
 - National Arts Advocacy Day (March 29 & 30, 2020 Washington DC)

EDUCATION

- The Alliance generates and hosts workshops by arts professionals in order to strengthen knowledge and skills for artists and educators.
- Current projects:
 - SAIL Sustaining Artful Instruction and Learning (Summer workshop)
 - Bicentennial Arts Initiatives
 - On-site Insight customized professional development and model teaching

INITIATIVES

- The Alliance partners with local, state and national organizations to bring people together in support of the arts.
- Americans for the Arts
- Alabama State Department of Education
- Alabama State Council on the Arts
- Artistic Literacy Consortium
- ArtLook

ARTLOOK

- <u>https://youtu.be/8gLRzuQRmUA</u>
- Partner Communities
- Over the upcoming months, each community will compile data from public schools, arts partners, and districts with support from Ingenuity and the Alabama Arts Alliance. Each participating community will then launch a public-facing map providing their stakeholders with free, unlimited access to unified and comprehensive arts education data. The goal is to expand arts education access, quality, and equity for every child, in every grade, in every school.

SO...WHAT CAN WE DO FOR YOU?

- On-site customized PD for your teachers and after school program coordinators to create a program that's right for your participants using the arts to help with homework, enhance learning in all subjects OR just for fun!
- We can provide teaching artists to work with your after school program
- Lesson plans
- Resources for further funding
- Connections to local artists and arts organizations.
- We're here to help!

CONTACT US

- Alabama Arts Alliance
- 4131 Carmichael Rd., Suite A9
 - Montgomery AL 36106
 - 334-269-1435
 - drussell@alartsalliance.org
 - info@alartsalliance.org
 - <u>www.alartsalliance.org</u>

Donna Russell – Executive Director Alabama Arts Alliance October 24, 2019 21st CCLC Montgomery AL